	P. S. C. Ky. No. 9 Cancelling P. S. C. Ky. No. 8	
	FEB 8 1984	
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION SALT RIVER RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORPORATION		
	OF	
BARDSTOW	N, KENTUCKY	
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing		
Dist <u>ribution of</u>	<u>Electrical Se</u> rvice	
	АТ	
Portions of Nelson, Spe	ncer, Bullitt, Washington,	
Marion, Mercer, Jefferson, Shelby, Anderson		
and LaRue Counties in Kentucky		
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY		
ISSUED DECEMBER 2 19 83	EFFECTIVE October 5 19 83	
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	ISSUED BY SALT RIVER R.E.C.C. (Name of Utility)	
JAN 1984	KENNETH A. HAZELWOOD	
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) PY: Junior Mell	General Manager	

FORM FOR FILING RATE SCHEDULE	ForENTIRE TERRITORY SERVED	
	Community, Town or City	
SALT RIVER RURAL ELECTRIC COOP., CORP.  Name of Issuing Corporation	P.S.C. No9	
	ORIGINAL Sheet No57	
	Cancelling P.S.C. No.	
	Sheet No	
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE		
	RATE PER UNIT	
ENERGY EMERGENCY CONTROL PROGRAM	j	
The Energy Emergency Control Progra	am was filed with the	
Kentucky Energy Regulatory Commission (now the Public Service Commission) on February 23, 1981 in Administrative Case No. 240 and		
as approved by the Commission Order of 1		
to all Salt River Rural Electric Coopera	ative Corporation tariffs as	
filed with the Kentucky Public Service (	Commission.	
	İ	
	(	
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
	OF KENTUCKY	
	EFFECTIVE	
	JAN 11984	
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,	
	BY: Ordan & Neel	
	The second secon	
	1	
Date of Issue   DECEMBER 2, 1983	OCTORED 5 1002	
Date of Issue DECEMBER 2, 1983	Date Effective OCTOBER 5, 1983	
Issued By KENNETH A. HAZLEWOOD  Name of Officer	Title GENERAL MANAGER	
Name of Officer		

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in

Case No. \_\_8778

OCTOBER 24, 1983

Dated \_